
№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

TOTAL RESULT FOR MARCH
Week 1 74 0.40
Week 2 -447 -3.86
Week 3 71 0.53
Week 4 225 0.78
Week 5 82 0.37

5.00 -1.78

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 5

1 Mar 25 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.24 151.76 42 0.30 Loss -42 0.43 0.13 18 0.13
2 Mar 25 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.3597 1.3637 40 0.30 Win 18 0.45 0.14 -28 0.26
3 Mar 26 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.3 151.76 46 0.30 Loss -46 -1.00 -0.30 -64 -0.04
4 Mar 26 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Short 1.1404 1.144 36 0.30 Loss -36 -1.00 -0.30 46 -0.34
5 Mar 26 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2177 2167 100 0.30 Win 110 1.10 0.33 146 -0.01
6 Mar 27 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2178 2167 110 0.30 Win 100 0.91 0.27 186 0.27
8 Mar 27 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.7 152.03 33 0.30 Win 40 1.21 0.36 196 0.63

10 Mar 27 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.25 152 75 0.30 Win 10 0.13 0.04 139 0.67
11 Mar 28 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Short 0.9013 0.907 57 0.30 Loss -57 -1.00 -0.30 82 0.37
12 Closed MEGATREND
13 Closed MEGATREND

82 0.37

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Mar 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2156 2147 110 0.50 Win 40 0.36 0.18 40 0.18
2 Mar 19 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 150.35 150.9 55 0.30 Loss -55 -1.00 -0.30 -15 -0.12
3 Mar 19 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 150.4 150.9 50 0.30 Loss -50 -1.00 -0.30 -65 -0.42
4 Mar 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2153 2143 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 -5 -0.24
5 Mar 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2153 2143 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 55 -0.06
6 Mar 20 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.3575 1.3615 40 0.30 Win 20 0.50 0.15 75 0.09
8 Mar 20 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.59 152.2 61 0.30 Win 15 0.25 0.07 90 0.17
9 Mar 21 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2785 1.2825 40 0.30 Win 20 0.50 0.15 110 0.32

10 Mar 21 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.04 151.54 50 0.30 Win 5 0.10 0.03 115 0.35
11 Mar 21 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.5 151.96 46 0.30 Win 28 0.61 0.18 143 0.53
12 Mar 21 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2177 2166 110 0.30 Win 70 0.64 0.19 213 0.72
13 Mar 21 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 151.34 151.96 62 0.30 Win 12 0.19 0.06 225 0.78

 

225 0.78



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Mar 11 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2849 1.29 51 0.50 Win 25 0.49 0.25 25 0.25
2 Mar 11 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.3495 1.3535 40 0.30 Win 15 0.38 0.11 40 0.36
3 Mar 12 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 97.44 97.72 28 0.30 Loss -47 -1.68 -0.50 -7 -0.15
4 Mar 12 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 97.51 97.9 39 0.30 Loss -39 -1.00 -0.30 -46 -0.45
5 Mar 13 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 97.64 97.9 28 0.30 Loss -28 -1.00 -0.30 -74 -0.75
6 Mar 13 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 147.95 148.3 35 0.50 Win 30 0.86 0.43 -44 -0.32
7 Mar 13 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 147.83 148.3 47 0.50 Win 18 0.38 0.19 -26 -0.13
8 Mar 13 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 97.81 98.2 39 0.30 Win 28 0.72 0.22 2 0.09
9 Mar 13 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2177 2189 120 0.30 Win 50 0.42 0.13 52 0.21

10 Mar 14 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.3513 1.3545 32 0.30 Win 16 0.50 0.15 68 0.36
11 Mar 14 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Short 1.3531 1.356 29 0.30 Win 16 0.55 0.17 84 0.53
12 Mar 15 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0887 1.0855 32 0.30 Win 13 0.41 0.12 97 0.65
13 Mar 15 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0883 1.0855 28 0.30 Win 17 0.61 0.18 114 0.83
14 Mar 15 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 149.05 149.48 43 0.30 Loss -43 -1.00 -0.30 71 0.53

71 0.53

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Mar 4 Closed GBPUSD MEGATREND Short 1.2665 1.27 35 0.30 Win -46 -1.31 -0.39 -46 -0.39
2 Mar 4 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Short 1.0847 1.0894 47 0.30 Win -47 -1.00 -0.30 -93 -0.69
3 Mar 4 Closed GBPJPY MEGATREND Short 190.85 191.33 48 0.30 Win 7 0.15 0.04 -86 -0.65
4 Mar 4 Closed GBPJPY MEGATREND Short 191.01 191.33 32 0.30 Win 18 0.56 0.17 -68 -0.48
5 Mar 5 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2124 2135 110 0.30 Win -110 -1.00 -0.30 -178 -0.78
6 Mar 5 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Short 1.0844 1.0894 50 0.60 Win -50 -1.00 -0.60 -228 -1.38
7 Mar 5 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2130 2142 120 0.30 Win 70 0.58 0.18 -158 -1.21
8 Mar 5 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2138 2150 120 0.30 Win 130 1.08 0.33 -28 -0.88
9 Mar 6 Closed USDJPY MEGATREND Long 149.44 149 56 1.20 Loss -56 -1.00 -1.20 -84 -2.08

10 Mar 6 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Short 1.0902 1.095 48 0.60 Win 27 0.56 0.34 -57 -1.74
11 Mar 6 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Short 1.0905 1.947 45 0.60 Win 30 0.67 0.40 -27 -1.34
12 Mar 7 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Short 1.0885 1.093 45 0.30 Loss -85 -1.89 -0.57 -112 -1.91
13 Mar 7 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Short 1.0915 1.095 35 0.30 Loss -55 -1.57 -0.47 -167 -2.38
14 Mar 7 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2158 0.6178 100 0.30 Loss -100 -1.00 -0.30 -267 -2.68
15 Mar 7 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2158 171.05 100 0.30 Loss -100 -1.00 -0.30 -367 -2.98
16 Mar 8 Closed GBPUSD MEGATREND Short 1.28 1.2838 38 0.30 Loss -38 -1.00 -0.30 -405 -3.28
17 Mar 8 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Short 1.0928 1.095 22 0.30 Loss -42 -1.91 -0.57 -447 -3.86
18 Mar 8 OPEN EURUSD MEGATREND Short



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss
-447 -3.86

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Mar 1 Closed GBPJPY MEGATREND Short 190.09 190.57 48 0.30 Win 29 0.60 0.18 29 0.18
2 Mar 1 Closed USDJPY MEGATREND Short 150.56 150.95 39 0.30 Win 16 0.41 0.12 45 0.30
3 Mar 1 Closed CHFJPY MEGATREND Long 169.9 169.2 70 0.3 Win 9 0.13 0.04 54 0.34
4 Mar 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2056 2066 100 0.30 Win 20 0.20 0.06 74 0.40

74 0.40


